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= F1 = _ =L
e | 5% | | ZR | s@ | mw |TEUF
(=) V) (mAh/g) [ (%) (Wh/e)

=HEAI %ffiiﬁ 6 10 0.80 0.25 324 83 1.17
Ehef2 %f‘ff;{t 11 0.83 0.23 329 81 1.19
He B A1 %f‘fﬁ';t 10 0.77 0.29 312 75 1.1
g2 g’f‘fgﬁb 11 0.55 0.30 309 72 1.10
wapis | TATI0R s 0.19 041 237 51 082
LeE B4 ﬁfﬁ”}‘ 6 14 - 049 302 85 1.01
e85 ﬁfﬁ”ﬁ e 12 - 0.51 307 82 1.03
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(c) EMEMEMRIRE
T @
0 § A
EERHI EEHI2 EERHI3
B8 ZA(um) 15 20 50
YRR ESt (1 m) 5 5 5
A EEX(um) 4.1 55 15
FEEASEL
(e) #4RI7E (AR (mAh) 10 1.0 10
ABAE(mAh/g) 350 350 350
EMBAE(mAh/g) 190 190 190
Et«i:aﬁ;ﬁ—ﬁrﬁz 650 815 1060
TILHHE%) 80 80 80
IE 8155 A E i (om?) 660 580 300
t’bla’;ﬁ_ﬁﬁ 550 650 850

it t
EBHl4 | ERBHIS | ERHle
E4B: EEA (1 m) 115 58 14
HEE:ESB(um) 6 6 6
SEERE: ESt(um) 5 5 5
B8 FEC(um) 160 80 20
REHE:FSD(um) 6 6 6
oAny o 12 2 12
B1BE E(mAh/g) 350 350 350
EBARE(mAh/g) 190 190 190
Emla’}]"/ﬁ_gﬁ 914 865 645
TILHNE%) 70 70 70
IE £ 48 % I E i (om?) 35 65 200
t’l’laﬂ’/ﬁ_ﬁﬁ 635 605 450

10

20

30

40

50



ogood

1400

—_
o
f=4
o

1200 3 J_\u/D’/

800

400

EWxIEERE ~ cm?
[=2]
3

O IRILF—HEEGHH
O BB R E )
A TS A E )
B IXRLX—BEGERE)

0

ooogagd

50

100

150 200 250

AEREXTHEE  um

300

1400

1200

1000

800

H 600

M 400

* EREBHHEREE
200 %
0

200

0

(14)

BEIRILY—HE ~ Wh L

googao

[H6A]

. 30
34
35

36

AR ]

33

N

M,.’S

[

31

32

JP 6991876 B2 2022.1.13

[H6B]

10

20

30

40

50



(15) JP 6991876 B2 2022.1.13

gboooooooog

0D00000000000000 000000000000
(720000 OO0 O
0D00000000000000 000000000000

oooO0 OO0 oboooobooo
(be)ydoono ooboobOoobOooobooboooooooog

oobooobooooooboooogo
ooboooobooobooobooobooobooooog

00000000000000000
(58)0000000(ntClL0O0D0O)

oobodo oobooooogo
ool obooooobooboon



	biblio-graphic-data
	claims
	description
	drawings
	overflow

